
Thursday, September 17
DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m, 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecastfrom ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

I ZB 1070aan m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Norman Cloutier’s Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
the Wayfarers
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Mask of Fate
10.30 David’s Children
10.45. Courtship and Marriage11.9 South Sea Swing: Harry Owens,with guest singer Mavis Rivers
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 tkunching to Music
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life
1.45 Strict Tempo Bands
2. 0 Miniature Coneert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Cherry): ome
Decorating Session; Book Review; Radio
Nurse: Life from a Hespital Bed (finalbroadcast); London Letter
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club +

3.35 Roberto Inglez
3.45 Soprano, Alto, Tenor and Bass
4. 0 Piano Time
4.15 Sister Stars
4.30 Variety Half Hour
5. 0 Children’s Time5.30 Evening Star: Dick Todd5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Today’s Hits
6.15 Wild Life
8.30 Reserved
6.45 Auckland Artists7.0 Office Wife7.30 Philip Mariowe Investigates

7.45 The Octopus
8. 0 Money-Go-Round: Christchurch
8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 Member of Mafia
9. 0 The Gracie Fieids Show
9.30 Stars on Record
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport (Rod
Talbot)
10.30 Close down

ZEBweme
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Ballad Time
9.45 Light Orchestras10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Bing Sings
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 On Our Lunch Menu
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life
2: 20 Orchestral Parade
2.15 Concert Artists
2.30 Women’s. Hour (Elsie Lloyd):Book Review; Home Decorating3.30 Wilbur Kentwell
3.45 Felix King’s Orchestra
4. 0 Jean Cavaill
4.15 George Boulanqger’s Orchestra
4.30 Les Paul and Mary Ford
4.45 The Desi Arnez Orchestra5. Oo Alan Dean

Geraldo’s Orchestra
Tuneful Tempo
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Wild Life
Tell It to Taylors
Fred Astaire and Partners
Office Wife
Philip Martowe Investigates
Bardelys the Magnificent
Money-Go-Round: Christchurch
Twenty-Six Hours
Eight Hour Alibi
Gracie Fields Show
Love Songs of Today
Flying Fingers
Popular Dance Bands and Singers
Close down
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3ZB ioe im
Oa.m. It’s a New Day
0 Breakfast Is Served
0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
5 Kenny's Message0 After Breakfast Tunes
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)0 Housework Harmonies
O Doctor Paul
-15 The Evil Lady80 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Music for You
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunch Lyrics
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life
ae | Variety2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):Book Review; London Letter; -Home
Decorating3.30 Alfred. Shaw Orchestra and
Ensemble

From Sunny SpainPeter Dawson
A Bouquet of Roses Played byrankie Carle
The Tanner Sisters
Joe Loss and his Orchestra
Old Favourites Sung by Bing
Salute to the Cooks
John Langstaff in Folk Songs forhildren
Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME.
Irving Berlin Favourites
Wild Life
ProphecyRobert Wilson
Office Wife
Philip Mariowe Investigates
Strange Life of Deacon Brodie
Money-Go-Round: Christehurch
Twenty-Six Hours
Reserved
The Gracie Fields Show
Suppertime Tunes
Bobby Limb and his Band
Themes from the Films
Close down

7p re
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Airlane Melodies
10. O Doctor Pau!
10.15 Reserved
10.30 David's Children (first broadcast)
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Music for Milady
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music1.0 p.m. ®Stars on Parade
1.30 Tapestries of Life
1.45 Reserved2.0 Early Afternoon Concert
2.39 Women's Hour (Marjorie Green),
featuring Home.Gardener; Book Review;
London Letter; Home Decorating |
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3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4.0 Vaughn Monroe and Ray Noble andtheir Orchestras
4.15 Dean Martin and Margaret Whiting4.30 Reserved
4.45 Novelty Instrumental Groups
5. 0 Family Favourites
5.30 Reserved
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Stars of Radio
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Waltz-time Melodies
6.45 Reserved
7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates
7.45 Black Arrow
8. 0 Money-go-Rouhd: Christchurch8.30 Twenty-six Hours8.45 Reserved
9. O Gracie Fields Show
9.30 Armchair Melodies
10. 0 Member of Mafia
10.15 Music for Moderns
10.30 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 90 Good Morning Requests9.30 Melodies from Latin-America
9.45 Home Decorating Talk (AnneStewart)
10. 0 Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Sergeant Crosby .
10.30 Rivertown
10.45 Two in Harmony: Vocal Duets11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Modern Book
Ta.k; London Newsletter
O Lunch Music30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Wild Life
Music for all Tastes
Air Adventures of Biggles: Biggles'second Case
Reserved
The Secret MountainHart of the Territory
Tops in Pops (Norman Alleny
Lee Lawrence, lan Stewart and
Munroe’s Orchestra

, The Gracie Fields ShowDistrict Weather Forecast
2 The Four Knights45 Romance in Rhythm: Xavier Cugat
15
.30
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CRICKET
The scoreboard in the match Australia v.
Scotland at Paisley will be broadcast by
Commercial Stations at 7.30 a.m.
LOMO hl ll lll ll il lll le eo

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement,

One of the world’s well-known tour-
ist attractions is the Royal Hawaiian
Hotel, where, for many years, Harry
Owens and his Polynesian-styledorchestra entertained visitors. The
Owens Orchestra has heen featured in
musical films, Recordings by Harry
Owens and his Orchestra may he heard
from 1ZB at 11.0 today in "South Sea
Swing."’ .

* al

Twenty-eight-years-old Bobby Limb
has jet propelled himself to the top‘of the musical profession, and today
commands the biggest teen age
audience in Australia. At 10 o'clock
tonight 3ZB features. this Adelaide-
born music-maker.

% * *

For something light and bright 4ZB
presents a quarter hour of novelty in-strumental groups at 4.45 today. Sound
effects and unusual musical antics
make these groups very popular,
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Gracie Fields, one of the veterans ofBritish Show Business, is featuredfrom Commercial stations at 9 o'clock
every Thursday night in the half hourfeature "The Gracit Fields Show."

Thesame
amountoffuel

can takeYou
up to
10% farther

andYougetall
thatpowerYoure
payingfor,tool Jchampioxi

3outofevery4 carsfailto
deliver thepower ormileagetheir owners
pay for.Sluggishcombustion unignited
wasted fuel fewermilespergallonallcanbe tracedtoworn,dirtysparkplugs:
OnceYourcar isequipped with a newsetof
full-firingChampionSparkPlugs,however,You
candependongettingup to1o%/moremileage
andfullenginepower-

CHAMPION Champion'$full-firingspark
deliversthe fullpowerSPARK PLUGS built into:Yourengine
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